Florida Sheriffs Association- Cooperative Purchasing Program
Contract: FSA23-EQU21.0 - Equipment
Item Group: PUMP: Mobile Pump
Item #:317, Thompson Pump 6JSC
2-Year Contract Term
Term #1 Effective: October 1, 2023 - September 30, 2024
Term #2 Effective: October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025
Zone Vendor Base Model
Western Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC
Northern Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC
Central Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC
Southern Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC
FSA Order code Deduct Options
2023 FSA
Price
Discount
Applied
3D ($43,396) 27.50%
4JSC-FT4-LHP ($7,708) 27.50%
4JSC-FT4-LHP-STP ($6,294) 27.50%
4D-FT4 ($25,487) 30.00%
4JSC-FT4 ($5,063) 27.50%
4JSC-FT4-STP ($3,649) 27.50%
4JSC-FT4-10 ($4,561) 27.50%
4JSC-FT4-10-STP ($3,147) 27.50%
6JSC-9.5 ($2,642) 27.50%
6JSC-9.5-STP ($1,229) 27.50%
6-WTP ($17,751) 27.50%
SK Dewatering ($5,380) 27.50%
4-WTP-Y ($21,864) 27.50%
4" Trailer ($1,805) 27.50%
6" Trailer ($1,879) 27.50%
8" Trailer ($2,601) 27.50%
10/12 Trailer ($5,754) 27.50%
12/18 Trailer ($8,220) 27.50%
TPM Panel- Basic ($2,574) 27.50%
FSA Order code Add Options
2023 FSA
Price
Discount
Applied
4-SK $11,661 30.0%
4/6-SK $13,061 30.0%
6- SK $14,519 30.0%
8/10/12- SK $16,216 30.0%
12/18- SK $19,044 30.0%
18- SK $19,860 30.0%
4JSC-HP-FT4-C $7,341 27.5%
4JSC-HP-STP $6,181 27.5%
6JSC-10-D/C $6,754 27.5%
6JSC-FT4-C $7,703 27.5%
6JSC-FT4-D $13,097 27.5%
6JSC-STP $6,906 27.5%
8JSC-FT4-C $46,700 27.5%
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-FT4-10
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 6JSC-10-D/C
Deduct Option- Remove Trailer DOT Trailer for 10"/12" Pump
Deduct Option- Remove Trailer DOT Trailer for 12"/18" Pump
Deduct Option- Basic control panel for pump- Manual Start/Stop
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 6JSC/4JSC-HP with Silent Knight enclosure
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-HP-FT4
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 4-WTP-Y
Deduct Option- Remove Trailer DOT Trailer for 4" Pump
Deduct Option- Remove Trailer DOT Trailer for 6" Pump
Deduct Option- Remove Trailer DOT Trailer for 8" Pump
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-LHP with Silent Knight enclosure
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-FT4/6JSC-FT4-9.5 with Silent Knight enclosure
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 3D- trailer mounted
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-FT4-LHP
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-HP-STP
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 6JSC-FT4-C
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 4D-FT4
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 6-WTP
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 6" Silent Wellpoint Dewatering Pump
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 6JSC-9.5
Deduct Option- Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-FT4
Base Price
$45,947.00
$45,947.00
$45,947.00